PROFESSINOAL SOLAR
POWER SOLUTION
PROVIDER
Future Green
Technology
Future Green
Technology
Office Address:

• Options for L Feet, hanger bolt, fast installation
• Roof cladding: Suitable for most types of cladding
• Wind speed: Up to 88 m/s
• PV module: Framed, unframed
• Material: Anodized aluminum 6005 T5 stainless
Tile Roof Mount:
The tile roof mounting system offers perfect solution for
installation on tile roofing.
• Roof slope: Up to 45°
• Suitable for nearly all coverings, such as pantile, plain
tiles, slate tiles, etc.
• Wind speed: Up to 88 m/s
• PV module: Framed, unframed
• Material: Anodized aluminum 6005 T5 stainless steel 304
17
DG12-33 12 33 195 130 155 168 10.2 T5
DG12-40 12 40 198 166 169 169 13.2 T5
DG12-55 12 55 229 138 211 216 17.0 T5
DG12-65 12 65 350 167 182 182 21.0 T11
DG12-70 12 70 350 167 182 182 22.5 T11
DG12-75 12 75 260 169 211 218 23.5 T11
DG12-80 12 80 260 169 211 218 25.0 T11/T14
DG12-90 12 90 306.5 168.5 210 231 28.5 T11/T14
DG12-100 12 100 328 172 215 220 30.0 T11/T14
DG12-120 12 120 407 177 225 225 35.5 T11/T14
DG12-134 12 134 340 173 280 287 41.5 T11/T14
DG12-150 12 150 483 170 241 241 44.5 T11/T14
DG12-180 12 180 532 207 214 219 53.0 T11/T14
DG12-200 12 200 522 240 219 224 60.0 T11/T14
DG12-230 12 230 521 269 204 209 67.0 T11/T14
DG12-260 12 260 520 268 220 225 74.0 T11/T14
Length Width Height Total height
(V) (AH) mm mm mm mm kg
AM6V100Ah 6 100 194 170 205 210 16.5 T11
AM6V200Ah 6 200 321 176 226 246 29.0 T11